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VBET League
2023/24 22nd round, Match #176

Friday, 30.03.2024, 15:30, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 21°C. Spectators: 1384

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 : 4

«Chornomorets» Odesa

71 Boiko Denys (C)
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan
55 Krushynskyi Borys
3 Kravets Vasyl
5 Kravchenko Mykyta
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
59 Kozak Artem
10 Petriak Ivan
31 Ndukve Denys
9 Luifer

Substitutes
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
95 Mustafaiev Emil
37 Talles
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
29 Smoliakov Artem
14 Fortuné
25 Checher Danyil
19 Rasko Mykhailo
21 Koberniuk Kiril
33 Pospielov Artem
1 Kudryk Oleh

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

1 Varakuta Danylo
9 Putria Illia (C)
39 Badibanga Ziguy
5 Gucek Luka
45 Braharu Maksym
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
20 Avahimian Artur
3 Yermakov Vitalii
77 Shtohrin Andrii
11 Boichuk Bohdan
70 Iyede Samson Onomiho

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
31 Bilyk Oleh
37 Ogiria Vladyslav
7 Kuzik Orest
12 Shapoval Vladyslav
18 Alvarenga
32 Prysiazhniuk Artem
23 Se Gomes
4 Sytnykov Mykyta
17 Holub Danylo
21 Ukhan Illia
30 Danyliuk Yevhen

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor
4th Official:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

VAR Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Yermolenko Ruslan
VAR Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
Delegate:
Pohorilyi Mykola
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VBET League, 2023/24, 22nd round, Match #176
Friday, 30.03.2024, 15:30, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 21°C. Spectators: 1384

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 1 : 4 «Chornomorets» Odesa
59 Kozak Artem 45+1'

31 Ndukve Denys
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr 46'

46' 70 Iyede Samson Onomiho
7 Kuzik Orest

53' 20 Avahimian Artur
55 Krushynskyi Borys

37 Talles 60'

10 Petriak Ivan
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp 60'

60' 20 Avahimian Artur

77 Kushnirenko Bohdan 63'

64' 20 Avahimian Artur

59 Kozak Artem
14 Fortuné 73'

9 Luifer
95 Mustafaiev Emil 73'

77 Kushnirenko Bohdan 74'

77 Kushnirenko Bohdan 78'

37 Talles 82'

71 Boiko Denys 82'

82' 20 Avahimian Artur

85' 20 Avahimian Artur
32 Prysiazhniuk Artem

88' 39 Badibanga Ziguy
18 Alvarenga

90' 11 Boichuk Bohdan
23 Se Gomes

90' 7 Kuzik Orest

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


